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Date:

DOS.

40
104
103

105
34
102
113
30
33

109

anNn >

CAT.

Pee-Wee n,
Minime F ,
Minime F ,
Minime H ,
Minime F ,
Pee-Wee n,
Minime F ,
Minime F ,
Pee-Wee n,
Pee-Wee n,
Pee-Wee n,
Minime F ,
Atome Mi:,
Atome Mi:,
Atome Mi:,

SERIE

CYCLOCROSS

17 octobre 2015

NOM
Thiboutot
Normand
Aspirot
Boyer
Normand
St Onge
Waterbury
Bilodeau
Ward

St Onge
Lapointe
Boyard
Plafter
Brousseau-Noel
Plafter

PRENOM
Philippe
Adele
Jasmine
Matis
Florence
Maxime
Danae
Flore Anne
Anakin
Marie Fay
Maxim
Emma
Sarah
Benjamin
Edouard

ATOME MIXTE - PEE-WEE MIXTE - MINIME H - MINIME F

CLUB

CVM Subway-Sigma
Tourcom Proco inc.
Sherbrooke
Indépendant-VM
Tourcom Proco inc.
Dalbix Sherbrooke
L' Echappée de St-Jérome
Tourcom Proco inc.
Dalbix Sherbrooke
Dalbix Sherbrooke
Tourcom Proco inc.

CCB- Ultime Vélo

TEMPS POINTS
, 00:22:54 25
, 00:23:06 25
, 00:23:46 20
, 00:24:41 25
, 00:25:14 16
, 00:25:31 20
, 00:27:05 13
, 00:27:39 10
, 00:27:44 16
, 00:28:59 13
, 00:30:28 10
. -1tour(s)00:24:25 8
, -1tour(s)00:26:30 25
, -1tour(s)00:26:31 20
,  -1tour(s)00:28:42 16

edited by: www.canadiancyclist.com
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Date:

DOS.

178
183
179
123
109
13
136
51
53
177
130
149
233
20
128
27
65
134
43
74
80
48
120

- SERIE

CYCLOCROSS

17 octobre 2015

CAT. NOM
CadetH , St-Onge
CadetH , Thiboutot
CadetH , Maltais Pilote
Maitre 504, Bilodeau
SportH , Reglain
SportH , Mongrain
Maitre 504, Hamel
SportH , Villeneuve
SportH , Durisotti
CadetH , Boyard

Maitre 504, Major
Maitre 504, Lamarche

SportH , Plafter
SportH , Perreault
Maitre 504, Paquette
SportH , Broad
SportH , Zakorzermy
Maitre 504, Jeannotte
SportH , Baird
SportH , Brousseau
SportH , Samson
SportH , StOnge
Maitre 504, Van Peborgh
SportH , Bilodeau
SportH , Ward

CADET H - MAITRE 50 ANS ET PLUS - SPORT H

PRENOM
Charles-Antoine
Vincent
William
Jacques
Patrick
Bryan
Michel
David
Riccardo
Luca
Alain
Andre
Bruno
Xavier
Andre
Christopher
Francois
Alain
Michael
Frederic
Ralph
Christian
Patrick
Sebastien
Frederick

CLUB

Trek-Feria

CVM Subway-Sigma
Indépendant-RP
Dalbix Sherbrooke
Indépendant-VM
Indépendant-VM
Sherbrooke
Scott-RackUltra
CCVM évolution

Maglia Rosa p/b Partenaires Alpha
Trek-Fiera

Accro-Vélo de Val-d'Or

Maglia Rosa p/b Partenaires Alpha
Ultime Vélo

Dalbix Sherbrooke

Ultime Vélo

Vélorganic p/p Guru Cycles

Indépendant-VM
Dalbix Sherbrooke
Indépendant-RP
Dalbix Sherbrooke
Dalbix Sherbrooke

TEMPS POINTS
, 00:42:42 25
, 00:43:36 20
, 00:44:09 16
, 00:44:21 25
, 00:44:27 25
, 00:44:33 20
, 00:44:48 20
, 00:45:03 16
, 00:45:28 13
, 00:45:43 13
, 00:46:02 16
, 00:46:03 13
, 00:46:53 10
, 00:47:27 8
, 00:47:30 10
, 00:47:51 6
, 00:48:05 4
, 00:48:36 8
, 00:49:16 2
, 00:49:18 1
, 00:49:45 1
, 00:50:10 1
, 00:50:17 6
, 00:50:18 1
, 00:50:26 1

edited by: www.canadiancyclist.com



RANG
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

DNF

DOS.

156
105
67
108
139
144
14
41
155
575
12
187
127
63
10
64
181
70
42
107
26
106

CADET H - MAITRE 50 ANS ET PLUS - SPORT H

CAT. NOM PRENOM CLUB

Maitre 504, Hamelin , Guy ,

SportH , Piette-Lausiere , Nicolas ,

SportH , Suzor Pleau , Matthieu , Vélo Extréme St-Raymond
SportH , Fernet-Leclair , Louis ,

Maitre 504, Ethier , Pierre , Indépendant-VM

Maitre 504, Lhotellier , Jose , PassionVélos

SportH , Kafshbarghi , David , Indépendant-RP

SportH , Parent , Luc , Velo Plein Air

Maitre 504, Prevost , Jean , Felt MTB

SportH , Bilodeau , Alexandre , Dalbix Sherbrooke
SportH , Pouliot , Gervais , Indépendant-VM
CadetH , Robert , Felix , Xpress Québecor

Maitre 504, Leclerc , Pierre , Veloselect

SportH , Poirier Moisan , Xavier , Indépendant-VM

SportH , Fillion , Michel , Indépendant-VM

SportH , Levesque Gendron , Simon , Indépendant-VM
CadetH , Racine , Vincent , Espoirs Laval - Primeau Vélo
SportH , Bergeron , Carl ,

SportH , Gauthier , Frederick , Indépendant-RP

SportH , Lemieux , Claude ,

SportH , Racine , Jean Luc , Espoirs Laval - Primeau Vélo
SportH , Cloutier , Jean Pascal , Acidose Lactique

TEMPS POINTS
, 00:50:33

, 00:51:13

, 00:51:15

, 00:51:18

, 00:51:52

, 00:51:54

, 00:52:08

, 00:52:43

, 00:52:52

, 00:53:32

N RN EREES

,  -1tour(s)00:43:44

. -1tour(s)00:44:01

=
o

,  -1tour(s)00:44:05

. -1tour(s)00:44:16

,  -1tour(s)00:44:29

,  -1tour(s)00:45:31

,  -1tour(s)00:47:33

. -1tour(s)00:49:21

,  -1tour(s)00:49:54

. -1tour(s)00:52:20

,  -1tour(s)00:54:56

NI R

, DNF

edited by: www.canadiancyclist.com
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Date:

DOS.

80
12

81
10
56
72
46
40
45
41
71
59
53
47
42
73

CAT.
Cadet F
Elite F
Elite F
Cadet F
Elite F
Sport F
Sport F
Sport F
Sport F
Sport F
Sport F
Sport F
Sport F
Sport F
Sport F
Sport F
Sport F

17 octobre 2015

NOM

Ward
Torresan
Meilleur Harvey
Vallieres Mill
Jibb

Fontaine
Hamel

Viens
Cameron
Grenier
Piscollo
Maurice
Plamondon Lu
Bedard
Levesque
Caouette
Paquette

SERIE

CYCLOCROSS

ELITE F - SPORT F - CADET F

PRENOM
Evelyne
Elsie

Raur
Magdeleine
Emily
Elisabeth
Charlotte
Ines

Ede
Melanie
Elisa

Kim
Marissa
Marie Josee
Amelie
Myriam
Evelyne

CLUB

Indépendant-RP
Indépendant-VM

Collectif de Course Bikurious
Sherbrooke

La Cordée

Trees / North Rider

Sherbrooke

Collectif de Course Bikurious
La Cordée

Indépendant-VM

Collectif de Course Bikurious
Collectif de Course Bikurious
Dalbix Sherbrooke

La Cordée

Indépendant-VM

TEMPS POINTS
, 00:37:01 25
, 00:38:11 25
) 00:39:28 20
, 00:39:35 20
, 00:40:38 16
, 00:42:18 25
, 00:44:58 20
, 00:45:06 16
, 00:46:17 13
, 00:46:43 10
, 00:47:19 8
, 00:47:35 6
,  -1tour(s)00:37:17 4
. -1tour(s)00:37:47 2
,  -1tour(s)00:37:50 1
, -1tour(s)00:41:11 1
. -1tour(s)00:41:23 1

edited by: www.canadiancyclist.com



RANG

© O NO Ol WN -

e el
oA WNRO

DNF

Date:

DOS.

261
241
200
249
267
245
206
258
266
106
263
265
205
285
201
203
286

CAT.

Maitre 40-,
Maitre 40- ,
JuniorH ,
Maitre 40- ,
Maitre 40-,
Maitre 40- ,
JuniorH ,
Maitre 40- ,
Maitre 40-,
# )
Maitre 40-,
Maitre 40- ,
JuniorH ,
Maitre 40- ,
JuniorH ,
JuniorH
Maitre 40-,

SERIE

CYCLOCROSS

17 octobre 2015

NOM
Bussieres
B. Ostiguy
Perreault
Hebert
Girard
Lemaire
Desgagnes
Vallieres
Fafard

#

Reglain
Cadorette
St Laurent
Paquet
Schwartz
Bouthillier
Huppé

JUNIOR H - MAITRE 40-49 ANS H

PRENOM
Pascal
Charles
Emile
Maxime
Mario

Eric

Leon
Stephane
Jean Francois
#

Patrick

Alain
Philippe
Jean-Francois
Griffin

Marc Andre
Bertrand

CLUB

Stingray-Ultime Vélo-Trek
Collectif Parlee Cycles
CVM 2 Vals
Scott-RackUltra
Indépendant-VM
Trek-Fiera
VC Metropolitain Cycles ABC
Sherbrooke
ABC Cycles / Honda Centreville
#

ABC Cycles / Honda Centreville
CVM Subway-Sigma

Indépendant-RP
Indépendant-VM

TEMPS POINTS
, 00:48:34 25
, 00:48:45 20
, 00:49:47 25
, 00:49:53 16
, 00:50:12 13
, 00:50:59 10
, 00:51:12 20
, 00:51:18 8
, 00:51:40 6
, 00:52:03 #
, 00:54:03 4
, 00:54:23 2
, 00:54:59 16
, 00:57:20 1
, 00:57:59 13
, 00:58:18 10
, DNF 1

edited by: www.canadiancyclist.com
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Date:
RANG DOS.
1 , 576
2 , 539
3 , 559
4 , 504
5 , 49
6 , 550
7 , 648
8 , 640
9 , 562
10 , 560
11, 548
12, 573
13, 577
14 , 610
15 , 572
16 , 530
17 , 623
18 , 574
19 |, 549
20 , 658
21, 627
22 , 652
23 , 511
DNF |, 645

UE|

-~ SERIE

- CYCLOCROSS

| . = )
EC
_—
-

17 octobre 2015

CAT. NOM
, SeniorH , Gagne
, SeniorH , Lavertu
, SeniorH , Thibault Roberge
, SeniorH , Lavigueur
, SeniorH , Turcotte
, SeniorH , Tremblay
, Maitre 30-, Castonguay
, Maitre 30-, Jeannotte
, SeniorH , Gregoire Belhumeur
, SeniorH , Maltais
, Senior H , Robillard Rivest
, SeniorH , Proulx-Begin
, SeniorH , Balthazard
, Maitre 30-, Boisvert
, SeniorH , Dionne
, SeniorH , Boudreau
, Maitre 30-, Nadeau
, SeniorH , Proulx
, SeniorH , Tan Have
, Maitre 30-, Martel
, Maitre 30-, Quessy
, Maitre 30-, Bernatchez
, SeniorH , Twomey
, Maitre 30-, Carriere

SENIOR H - MAITRE 30-39 ANS H

PRENOM
Raphael
Alex

Jean Philippe
Olivier
Matthew
Sebastien
Simon

Eric

Vincent
David

Emile
Guillaume
Laurier
Jonathan
Jean Francois
Philippe
Guillaume
Antoine
Jasmin
Francois
Brian James
Francois
Liam

Jean Francois

CLUB
Indépendant-RP Red Truck Garneau p/b Easton C
Norco/Premier Tech p/b ChewPod

Vélorganic p/p Guru Cycles
Indépendant-VM
Indépendant-VM

Felt MTB

Ultime Vélo

Trees / North Rider
Garneau Québec

CVM 2 Vals

Garneau Québec
La Cordée
PassionVélos
Trees / North Rider
Indépendant-RP

Vélorganic p/p Guru Cycles
Indépendant-RP

Collectif de Course Bikurious
Vélorganic p/p Guru Cycles

TEMPS POINTS
00:59:00 25
01:00:00 20
01:02:15 16
01:02:37 13
01:04:03 10
01:04:12 8
01:05:11 25
01:05:52 20
01:06:51 6
-1 tour(s)00:59:11 4
-1 tour(s)00:59:21 2
-1 tour(s)01:00:10 1
-1 tour(s)01:00:26 1
-1 tour(s)01:00:35 16
-1 tour(s)01:00:50 1
-1 tour(s)01:03:11 1
-1 tour(s)01:03:56 13
-1 tour(s)01:05:17 1
-1 tour(s)01:05:37 1
-1 tour(s)01:06:11 10
-1 tour(s)01:07:17 8
-1 tour(s)01:07:38 6
-2 tour(s)00:59:53 1
DNF 4

edited by: www.canadiancyclist.com





